

RSA No. 202 of 2008.

19.10.2016 **Present:** Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate vice Mr. Sunil Mohan
Goel, Advocate for respondent No. 1.

None for respondent No. 2.

List before another Bench, at the pleasure of
Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

19th October, 2016.
(narender)