

RSA No. 202 of 2008.

24.10.2018	Present:	Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate for the appellant.
		Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate for respondent No.1.

On filing of correct address and PF etc.,
now within a week, actual date hearing notice be
issued to respondent No.1 for 11th December, 2018.

October 24, 2018 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge