

**Sonam Tandup Vs. Guni Ram Swami
Natraj**

RSA No. 202 of 2008

10.7.2024 Present: Mr. Abhishek, Advocate vice Ms.
Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for
respondent No. 1.

None for respondent No. 2.

In view of the request made by
learned vice counsel for the appellant, list for
hearing on 18.9.2024.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

July 10, 2024
(kalpana)